
List of North America Based Tour Operators  

With Tours to Poland  

Lp. Company name website 

1. 206 Tours www.206tours.com   

2. AAA Member Choice Vacations www.memberchoicevacations.com 

3. Abercrombie & Kent  Inc. www.abercrombiekent.com  

4. 
Adventures Abroad Worldwide 
Travel Ltd 

www.adventures-abroad.com 

5. Alexander & Roberts www.alexanderroberts.com 

6. 
American Council for International 
Studies 

www.acis.com 

7. 
American Jewish Congress 
International Travel 

ayelet.com 

8. American Travel Abroad www.amta.com 

9. 
Australian Pacific Touring (APT) 

 
www.aptouring.com 

10. Avanti Destinations www.avantidestinations.com 

12. 
Canadian Gateway/YYZ Travel 
Group 

www.canadiangateway.com 

13. Celtic Tours World Vacations 

 
www.celtictours.com 

14. Chamber Exploration www.chamberexplorations.com 

15. 
Chopin Express Tours 
Division of Polimex Travel Inc. 

www.chopintours.com 

16. CIE Tours International 

 
www.cietours.com/us/default.aspx 

17. Collette Travel Services www.collettetours.com 

18. Contiki Holidays www.contiki.com 

19. Cox and Kings, The Americas 

 
www.coxandkingsusa.com 

20. EF Educational Tours www.eftours.com 

21. EF Institute www.ef.edu 

22. Encore Tours www.encoretours.com 

23. Europe Express & Go Today 
 
www.europeexpress.com 

24. Exodus Travel www.exodustravels.com  

http://www.206tours.com/
http://www.adventures-abroad.com/
https://www.ustoa.com/australian-pacific-touring
http://www.avantidestinations.com/
http://www.chopintours.com/
http://www.collettetours.com/
http://www.contiki.com/
https://www.ustoa.com/ef-educational-tours
http://www.exodustravels.com/


 

 

25. Fellowship Travel www.fellowship.com 

26. Gate 1 www.gate1travel.com 

27. GET Grand European Travel www.getours.com  

28. Globus & Cosmos www.globusandcosmos.com 

29. Go Ahead Vacations www.goaheadvacations.com 

30. Go Way Travel www.goway.com  

31. 
Grand Circle Travel 
 

www.gct.com  

32. 
Great Value Vacations 

 
www.greatvaluevacations.com  

33. Homeric Tours, Inc. 
http://www.homerictours.com/  
www.homerictours.com 

34. Image Tours, Inc. www.imagetours.com 

35. Insight Vacation www.insightvacations.com  

36. Intrepid Travel / Urban Adventure 
www.intrepidtravel.com/us 
www.urbanadventures.com 

37. Isram World www.isram.com 

38. ITS Tours www.itstours.com 

39. Journeys Connect www.journeysconnect.com  

40. Kompas International www.kompas.net 

41. Maupin Tour www.maupintour.com 

42. OK Cycle & Adventure Tours Inc www.okcycletours.com 

43. Peregrine 
www.peregrineadventures.com/en-
us  

44. Poland Culinary Vacations www.polandculinaryvacations.com  

45. Premier World Discovery 
www.premierworlddiscovery.com/i
ndex.php  

46. Ritz Tours www.ritztours.com  

47. Scenic Luxury Cruises & Tours www.scenicusa.com  

48. Select International Tours & Cruises  www.selectinternationaltours.com  

49. SITA World Tours www.sitatours.com  

50. SmarTours www.smartours.com  

51. Tauck World Discovery www.tauck.com 

52. Tours Chanteclerc www.tourschanteclerc.com 

53. Tradesco Tours www.tradescotours.com  

54. Trafalgar Tours Inc. www.trafalgartours.com 

55. Travcoa www.travcoa.com 

57. Travel Priorities www.travelpriorities.com 

58. VBT Bicycling and Walking Vacations www.vbt.com  

59. Worldstrides / Explorica www.explorica.com  
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